
July 5th, 1938. 
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Fred Walker Grocery 
Krause Grocery 
J. W. Dodge Elec. Co. 
Banner Book Bindery 
Tulsa Co. Public Health Ass'n. 
Tulsa Co. Pub. Health Ass'n. 
Lefebure Corpe 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Orville-Griffin Who. Gro. 
Turk Shoe Store 
Je Re Moss 

Joe T. Parkinson 
Public Service Co. 
City Water Department ; 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Dictaphone Sales Corp. 
QO. J. Moyer 
Lenna M. Sawyer 
Sewell G. Skelton 
Ethel Parker 
Herman £, Bolen 
Williams Who. Co. 
Oren M, Frey 
Southwestern Bell Tel. So. 
R. W. Packard 
Penoco Oil Co. 
Perry Conner 
Olin Gaston 
John H. O'Bryan 
Robt. N. Crowl 

Cecil F. Meadows 
Henry Hale 
Ralph Butterfield 
Joseph F, Jones 
Jewel C. Lewis 
John C. Jacque 
Finas Jackson 
John S. Bryan 
Williams Who. Co. 
The Star Rubber Co. 
Adams Engineering Co. 
Star Rubber Co. 
George L. Watkins 
artin Towel Sup. Co. 
lsa Stationery Co. 

Moulder~Oldham Co. 
Martin Towel Sup. Co. 
Sand Springs Leader 
White & Son Grocery - 
Hamilton Grocery 
Adrean Shoe Shop 
A. H. Beuscher 
Schoinwald Grocery 
Bruce Byfield 
C., R, Orten Grocery 
Williams Grocery 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
E. J. Deater 
Cliff Myers 
Henry Payne 
John H. Baxter 
John H. Baxter 
Hunsecker & Company 
Sherman Grocery 
H. E, Bridges 
Letitia Dabney 
Cc. qT, Cagle 

Beh Graves 
Grace Hayes 
Hugh Bennett 
Sheriff 
Economy Market 
Davis Department Store 
Field Stationery Co. 
Downs~Randolph Co. 
Whitaker Printing Co. 
Palace Office Sup. Vo. 
Field Stationery Co. 
Betty Covington 
Martin Towel Sup. Co. 
Mary M. Stubbs 
Martha Stevenson 
Caviness Surgical Co. 
Bennett Bros. Grocery 
Dunlap Grocery 
Roy E, Lind 
Whiteway Grocery 
Je Cc. Penny Coe 

D. B. Hellard Grocery 
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Salary 
Service 
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Supplies 
Groceries 
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Shoes & Hose 
Groceries 

7.00 
3.00 

16.69 
7.50 
3.00 

15.65 
28.10 
7.90 

44,00 
106.99 
11.25 
38.95 

302.50 
208.40 
12.35 
9.80 

57.50 
37.50 

100.00 
135.00 

6.00 
28.05 
22. 00 
11.70 
98.03 
27.92 
19.20 
20.88 
22, 00 

- 22.40 
21.38 
22400 

35.20 
35420 
2.00 
4,00 

12.80 
3520 
26.40 
47.94 
1.65 

25.80 
100.00 

1.50 
70.80 
2.75 
1.50 

69.75 
6.00 

25.00 
2.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 
2.00 
098 

3.78 
1.45 
2.85 
2.00 
1.70 
095 

43.89 
178.00 
300.00 
150.00 
75.00 
75.00 
20.00 
9.00 

5203.33 
31.00 
3.00 

350.35 
2.62 
2.25 
1.35 
4.85 

72.00 
1.75 

61.50 
"25.50 
43.63 
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16.00 
2.00 
2.00 
3.00 
5.00 

e
e
 
e
e
 
e
a
 

e
e
e
 

t
e
 
a
 

a
p
r
e
s
 

=
~
 

be
en
 
e
e
e
 

wh 
o
e
 
S
e
 

e
r
 

ee
 
e
e
e
 
e
e
 


